

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4285 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

COMMR.OF CUS.& CEN.EXC-II, HYDERABAD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF COL.OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, condonation of delay in filing appeal)

Date: 29/09/2009

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Raj Kumar Tanwar, Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Await service.

List again on 23.11.2009.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar

rd